
Hallenspielplan  Heinrich-Böll-Schule  ( 16121 )
Schulstraße 100
65795   Hattersheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TSG Eddersheim 1 TSG Mainz-Bretzenheim 1 25:31

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

WJD-BOL

MJD-BL

MJC-BOL

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Münster

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Petterweil

21:24

5:14

34:20

So. 28.09.2025 11:50

13:30

WJB-BOL

MJA-BL

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

19:22

30:38

So. 26.10.2025 13:00 M-BKL TSG Eddersheim II HSG Dotzheim…ierstein IV 27:38

So. 16.11.2025 15:00 M-BKL TSG Eddersheim II HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II 29:31

So. 30.11.2025 12:30

14:00

WJE-SPR

MJA-BL

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TuS Kriftel II

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

0:5

36:30

So. 07.12.2025 13:00 M-BKL TSG Eddersheim II HSG VfR/Eint…esbaden III 29:29

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00 MJB-BKL TSG Eddersheim FTG Frankfurt 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:30

16:00

WJD-BL

MJA-BL

TSG Eddersheim II

TSG Eddersheim

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

JSGmA MT Ost

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:30

13:10

14:50

16:20

MJD-BL

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

WJD-BOL

WJB-BOL

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim II

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

JSGmD Erbenh…intracht WI

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

JSGmC Erbenh…intracht WI

TG Eltville

HSG Main-Nidda

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 15:00 MJD-BKL TV Hattersheim JSGmD Erbenh…racht WI II 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:40

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Eddersheim II

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TV Hattersheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


